
300m Night 50 m Range

Jan 5 Sun QMRC QMRC

Jan 12 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QVR Tatts

Jan 19 Sun 1000yd Benchrest 1000yd Benchrest QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Jan 26 Sun Tatts QMRC - Black Powder

Feb 2 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Feb 9 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC QVR Tatts

Feb 16 Sun 1000yd Benchrest 1000yd Benchrest QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Feb 23 Sun Tatts QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC - Black Powder

Mar 2 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Mar 9 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC

Mar 16 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Mar 23 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QVR Tatts

Mar 30 Sun 1000yd Benchrest 1000yd Benchrest QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC - Black Powder

Apr 6 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Apr 13 Sun 1000yd Benchrest 1000yd Benchrest QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC

Apr 20 Sun QMRC QMRC Tatts

Apr 27 Sun Tatts QVR QVR QFRC QMRC - Black Powder

May 4 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

May 11 Sun QMRC QMRC QVR QVR QFRC Tatts Mothers Day
May 18 Sun 1000yd Benchrest 1000yd Benchrest QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

May 25 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC - Black Powder

Jun 1 Sun Tatts QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Jun 8 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC

Jun 15 Sun QMRC QMRC QVR QVR QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Jun 22 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QFRC Tatts

Jun 29 Sun 1000yd Benchrest 1000yd Benchrest QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC - Black Powder

Jul 6 Sun QMRC QMRC QVR QVR QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Jul 13 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC

Jul 20 Sun 1000yd Benchrest 1000yd Benchrest QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Jul 27 Sun Tatts QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC - Black Powder

Aug 3 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Aug 10 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC Tatts

Aug 17 Sun 1000yd Benchrest 1000yd Benchrest QMRC QMRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Aug 24 Sun QMRC QMRC QVR QVR QFRC Tatts

Aug 31 Sun Tatts QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC

Sep 7 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC QFRC Tatts Fathers Day
Sep 14 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Sep 21 Sun QMRC QMRC QVR QVR QFRC Tatts

Sep 28 Sun 1000yd Benchrest 1000yd Benchrest QFRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Oct 5 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Oct 12 Sun QMRC QMRC QMRC QMRC QFRC Tatts

Oct 19 Sun 1000 STATE 1000 STATE QVR QVR QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Oct 26 Sun Tatts QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC

Nov 2 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Nov 9 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC Tatts

Nov 16 Sun 1000yd Benchrest 1000yd Benchrest QFRC QFRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Nov 23 Sun QVR QVR QFRC QMRC

Nov 30 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC

Dec 7 Sun QMRC QMRC QFRC QMRC SAFETY COURSE QMRC SAFETY COURSE

Dec 14 Sun QMRC QMRC QVR QVR QFRC QMRC

Dec 21 Sun QFRC QFRC Tatts

Dec 28 Sun QMRC QMRC

QMRC Sate Champs Comp

Month Date Day NOTE for 2025International Range 300 m Range 50 m Range

Easter


